
Frogs & Bears Programs
2024-2025 

Tuition Schedule

Payment Schedule

TYPE OF PAYMENT
FIVE DAY PROGRAM :

BEARS

DUE DATES
FIVE DAY PROGRAM :

BEARS

TOTAL $ 5,535.00

Tuition $ 5,535.00

THREE DAY PROGRAM :
FROGS

$ 4,380.00

Deposit Due at 
Registration

Due July 1

$ 100.00

$ 4,435.00

Due December 1 $ 1,000.00

THREE DAY PROGRAM :
FROGS

$ 4,380.00

$ 100.00

$ 3,280.00

$ 1,000.00


