Frogs & Bears Programs 2024-2025

Tuition Schedule			
TYPE OF PAYMENT	THREE DAY PROGRAM : FROGS	FIVE DAY PROGRAM : BEARS	
Tuition	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 5,535.00	

Payment Schedule			
DUE DATES	THREE DAY PROGRAM : FROGS	FIVE DAY PROGRAM : BEARS	
Deposit Due at Registration	\$100.00	\$100.00	
Due July 1	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 4,435.00	
Due December 1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
TOTAL	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 5,535.00	